Place Mover/
Loser
1 (+1)
2 (+2)
3 (+1)
4 (+4)
5 (+3)
6 (-5)
7 (+5)
8 (-6)
9 (-5)
10 (-3)
11 -3)
12 -4)
13 -1)
14 (-2)
15 -3)
16 -4)
17t (-5)
17t (-5)
19 -7
20 (-8)
21t (-9)
21t (-9)

Name Last,First

Holland, Bart
Odom, Charles
Dudley, Scott
Cashman, Kevin
Sznurman, Allen
Hesser, Brenda
Mitch Blinco (2)
Bob Short
wookie

Holland, Brett
short,bob
Stults, Matt
Sanchez, Roni
benoit, kim
Birchfield,Chris
manos mike 3
Daniel, Jack (3)
Webb # 1
Hayers, Chris
Cervenka, Gene
Pharris, Paul
Elseth, Chad

As of 3/14/2009 at 10:37 PM (Final Results)

Total
Points

15
14
14
12
12
12
11
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Possible
Points

15
14
14
12
12
12
11
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Points Gauge

15
14
14
12
12
12
11
11

Y
o
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Predicted
Champ

Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Kansas
Missouri
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Oklahoma
Kansas
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Kansas
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma

Pick
Pct.
64%
64%
64%
55%
55%
64%
45%
55%
55%
45%
55%
55%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%
45%

Tie
Break
151
145
152
162
164
110
142
143
147
143
144
174
134
135
141
142
145
145
147
148
149
149

W W W wWwwwwwwwd>>H_2DNDWDNDMDNWWWWWwWDN o

Final
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Picked
Champ

YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
NO
YES!
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Powered by Mark Rowe using Turbo Tourney Pro 2009



Place

23
24
25
26
27
28
20t
20t
20t
20t
33
34
35
36
37t
37t
39
40
41
42
43
44

Mover/

Loser
(-11)
(-12)
(-13)
NC (0)
(-1)
(-2)
(-3)
(-3)
(-3)
(-3)
-7
(-8)
(-9)
(-10)
(-11)
(-11)
(-13)
(-14)
(-15)
(-16)
NC (0)
(-1)

Name Last,First

austin, seth
SOONERLAW
Nelsen,austin
Hovey, Clint
Digilormo, Tony
Yeager, Brad
manos mike
manos mike (2)
Mitch Blinco (4)
BOOMER SOONER
Merv Holland
Rowe, Landon
Hesser, Sammye
Garvert, Janice
Koidin, Matt
Wendt, Bill
Schneider, R.C.
HOLLAND,JENNIFER
Bird, David
Urkuski, Kristi
Mitch Blinco

Pharris, Paul2

As of 3/14/2009 at 10:37 PM (Final Results)

Total
Points

a g o o o 0O o o O 0O o o oo o o o o o o N N N

Possible
Points

a g o o o 0O o o O 0O o o oo o o o o o o N N N

Points Gauge
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Predicted
Champ

Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Kansas

Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Kansas

Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Kansas

Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma

Pick
Pct.
45%
45%
45%
36%
45%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%

Tie
Break
150
151
154
133
134
135
142
142
142
142
143
145
120
148
152
152
155
156
171
87
133
140
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Final

P P N N DN DNMNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDEDNNDNDNDNDNDND
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Picked
Champ

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place

45
46
47
48
49
50
51t
51t
51t
54
55t
55t
57
58
59
60
61
62t
62t
62t
65
66t

Mover/

Loser

(-2
-3
(-4
(-5
(-6)
-7
(-8)
(-8)
(-8)
(-11)
(-12)
(-12)
(-14)
(-15)
(-16)
NC (0)
QD)
(-2)
(-2)
(-2)
(-5)
(-6)

Name Last,First

Brannagan, Doug
Rowe, Zach
manos mike (3)
manos mike 8
Rabe,Sean

Hal

Ostalowski, Daniel
Malone, Chris
Meyer, Kim
Lloyd, B & K
Hinnen, Chris
Gutierrez, Elizabeth
Olchak, John
Stoerner, Tiffany
Yo, Chris

short, bob 2
warden herb sr.
manos mike 6
Heckmann, Kris
Labus, Bradley
Wendt, Joe

Roberts, Lynne

Total
Points

B S N N - - @ 2 @ 2 B @ 2 B @1 I 62 62 B & 2 B @ 2 B @ 2 @2 B @ 2 I @2 B @) B¢ BRG) |

As of 3/14/2009 at 10:37 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points

B N N A @ 2 @ 2 B @ 2 B @1 I 62 B2 I & 2 B @ 2 B @ 2 @2 B @ 2 BN @2 B @) B¢ B0 |

Points Gauge

A A D DM DM DM DM OO OO OO 0G0 g oo a g g

Predicted
Champ

Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Kansas
Kansas
Oklahoma
Kansas
Oklahoma
Kansas
Kansas
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Kansas
Oklahoma
Kansas
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Kansas
Texas AM
Oklahoma
Oklahoma

Kansas

Pick
Pct.
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
36%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%

Tie
Break
142
123
144
146
147
148
153
153
153
154
156
156
157
170
174
134
136
142
142
142
143
145
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Final
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Picked
Champ

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place

66t
66t
69t
69t
71
72
73t
73t
75
76
77
78
79
80
81t
81t
83
84
85

Mover/
Loser

(-6) Daniel, Jack (2)
(-6) manos mike (4)
(-9) Coleman, Kirk
(-9) Reno, Sean
(-11) Huebner, Garrod
(-12) Atkins, Michael
(-13) sisk,keith

(-13) McNelis, Sean
(-15) Letendre, Jon
(-16) Odom Il, Charles
NC (0) Rowe, Mark

(-1) Mitch Blinco (3)
(-2) manos mike 7
NC (0) Daniel, Jack (1)
(-1) Elm, Jef

(-1) Teske, John

(-3) Timisteo

(-4) Reid, Eileen (Bill Wendt)

NC (0) finger, scott

Name Last,First

As of 3/14/2009 at 10:37 PM (Final Results)

Total
Points

P NN N NMDN®®®W WSS DS DM DS DMDDD

Possible
Points

P N NN NMDN®W WSS DS DM DS DMDDD

Points Gauge

P NN NDNMDNMN®®W WA DHSDDDDDS DD DHD

Predicted
Champ

Kansas
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Kansas
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Kansas
Texas
Kansas
Kansas
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Kansas
Oklahoma
Kansas
Oklahoma

Pick
Pct.
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
18%
18%
18%
18%
18%
9%

Tie
Break
145
145
147
147
149
150
152
152
159
163
137
142
146
145
150
150
156
160
156

P NN N NN ®®®WDNDNDNDNDDNMDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNO®

Final
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Picked
Champ

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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